NAME

Scott Hogan
Tony Wattman
Ken Glassman
Wayne Hart
Bryan Sandlian

NAME

Larry Gill
Larry Gill
Wayne Hart

NAME

Scott Hogan
Tony Wattman
Larry Arndt
Frank Rumore
Bryan Sandlian

Hole #

10
16

Hole #

14
14
17

Men's 18
Skins & Deuces
1/29/2026

Gross Skins

N W WNN

Net SKins

SCORE

2
2
2

Deuces

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00



